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Swimming

Event 21: Women’s 4x200m Freestyle

Finals

FINAL RESULTS

WR  7:53.42 United States of America Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
GR  8:01.39 England Manchester (ENG) 1 AUG 2002ENG

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Australia AUS  7:56.68 GR4

 2:00.04 2:00.04 1:29.01   57.77   27.15 0.7485LENTON Lisbeth
 3:59.18 1:59.14 1:28.62   57.75   27.45 0.3089BARRATT Bronte
 5:58.16 1:58.98 1:28.21   57.69   27.58 0.3584STUBBINS Kelly
 7:56.68 1:58.52 1:28.39   57.77   27.41 0.2883MACKENZIE Linda

2. England ENG  8:01.23     4.555
 1:59.12 1:59.12 1:28.70   57.92   27.95 0.6986JACKSON Joanne
 4:00.98 2:01.86 1:30.79   59.42   28.48 0.2687RICHARDSON Kate
 6:01.78 2:00.80 1:29.26   57.89   27.69 0.3486BECKETT Julia
 8:01.23 1:59.45 1:28.59   57.39   27.41 0.2982MARSHALL Melanie

3. New Zealand NZL  8:02.20     5.523
 2:00.49 2:00.49 1:29.37   58.41   28.04 0.8587BOYLE Lauren
 4:01.05 2:00.56 1:28.03   57.15   27.42 0.2581NORFOLK Helen
 6:01.40 2:00.35 1:28.88   57.81   27.35 0.4380FITCH Alison
 8:02.20 2:00.80 1:29.37   58.21   28.00 0.3785INGRAM Melissa

4. Canada CAN  8:02.24     5.562
 2:00.70 2:00.70 1:29.30   58.80   28.28 0.7978SIMARD Sophie
 4:02.40 2:01.70 1:29.91   58.44   27.61 0.2889MORNINGSTAR Erica
 6:02.29 1:59.89 1:29.00   58.38   28.25 0.2688BEAUDRY Maya
 8:02.24 1:59.95 1:29.10   58.01   27.70 0.2988REIMER Brittany

5. South Africa RSA  8:19.43    22.756
 2:04.51 2:04.51 1:31.52 1:00.03   28.64 0.6988VORSTER Leone
 4:08.35 2:03.84 1:31.81   59.99   28.99 0.2179VAN HEERDEN Kirsten
 6:12.66 2:04.31 1:32.94 1:00.74   28.81 0.1890TROTT Wendy
 8:19.43 2:06.77 1:33.15 1:00.58   28.88 0.4587ROGERS Marielle

6. Wales WAL  8:22.63    25.957
 2:04.80 2:04.80 1:32.14   59.91   28.80 0.7784COOLE Bethan
 4:10.21 2:05.41 1:32.45 1:00.10   28.90 0.2089GOULD Julie
 6:16.19 2:05.98 1:33.42 1:00.46   28.51 0.3790CARLIN Jazmin
 8:22.63 2:06.44 1:34.29 1:01.33   29.06 0.3484DAVIES Cari-Fflur

7. Singapore SIN  8:41.28    44.601
 2:11.69 2:11.69 1:36.60 1:02.08   29.13 0.8089HO Shu Yong
 4:22.82 2:11.13 1:37.71 1:03.40   30.09 0.0188NG Hiang Yuet
 6:33.06 2:10.24 1:37.07 1:02.79   29.40 0.3292QUAH Ting Wen
 8:41.28 2:08.22 1:35.19 1:01.32   28.83 0.0091ONG Chui Bin
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